Sl. 

No.
Clause No. Existing provision Bidder's Query / Request BHEL Reply / Clarification

1 Vol.I Book-I-Notice for Inviting tender (NIT) 

Clause 1.0 Salient Features of NIT, Sl No. vii) 

EMD Amount

Rs.35,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Five Lakh only) EMD reduction as per office memorandum 

by GOI (MOF) and cash flow constraint and 

other reasons.

Rs.10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten 

Lakh only)

2
Page No 37  of 113 in TCC (Part 1 of 4)

__

Requesting BHEL to provide the quantity of 

Temporary Piping to be executed In Unit#2